Banana Smoothie

Key - ALTO SAX
Time

Tempo

Intro

Verse

Chorus

Intro
Verse
Chorus
Chorus
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CMaj7 BbMaj7 CMaj7
. CMaj7 BbMaj7 CMaj7

EbMaj7 BbMaj7 FHmM7

CMaj7 E CMaj7

Am7 BbMaj7 F#m7

4 bars

16 bars

8 bars

8 bars

8 bar solo

8 bar solo

DROPOUT

CMaj7 BbMaj7 CMaj7

BACK IN

EbMaj7 BbMaj7 EbMaj7

EbMaj7 BbMaj7 F#m7

GMaj7

BbMaj7

BbMaj7

BbMaj7

BbMaj7
B



